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THOTTUPURA K PRABHAKARAN THOTTUPURA K K K PRABHAKARAN, P O BOX 102 U A E  UNITED ARAB  NA NA 0 FOLIO000542 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

AKIL TAHERBHAI BHAGAT TAHER A BHAGAT P O BOX 20329 SAFAT DUBAI DUBAI
UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA NA FOLIO000545 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JAYPRAKASH SHAH JAYANTILAL SHAH
PO.BOX NO 8027 DUBAI U.A.E. DUBAI 
DUBAI

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA NA FOLIO000794 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

CHINNAMMA KURIAKOSE M O KURIAKOSE
C/O.M.O.KURIAKOSE, ETISALAT, 
P.O.BOX.980, SHARJAH, U.A.E. U A E

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA NA 0 FOLIOP000303 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SRIRAM KAINKARYAM MKN IYENGAR
1, HEMLOCK ROAD, HOWELL, NEW 
JERSEY‐07731 U.S.A. U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA

NA NA 0 FOLIOP000321 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHAHEDA SHAKIL SURVE SHAKIL AHMED
C/O.SHAKIL AHMED SURVE, 
P.O.BOX.300 ETISALAT SALES, ABU 
DHABI

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA NA 0 FOLIOP000328 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ZIYA AMEERMIYA MALIK AMEERMIYA MALIK
C/O.SHAKIL AHMED SURVE, 
P.O.BOX.300 ETISALAT SALES, ABU 
DHABI

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA NA 0 FOLIOP000329 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JANARDAN G RAUT NA NA NA
E.G.P.C. EMOJET 9400 DUBAI‐U A E 
DUBAI U A E

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA NA FOLIOP000428 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

CHANCHAL NAGDA ASHISH NAGDA
P O BOX 14021 C/O IMAGE GENRAL 
TRADING DUBAI DUBAI

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA NA FOLIOP000487 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MICHAEL PEREIRA FRANCIS PEREIRA
C/O SUMITRA PEREIRA COMPUTER 
CENTER PO BOX 9758 AHMADI 61008 
KUWAIT KUWAIT

KUWAIT NA NA 0 FOLIOP000522 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MOHD ABDUL KHADEER MOHD SIDIQUE
ABB ELECTRICAL INDUSTRISE LTD P O 
BOX 8796 SAUDI ARABIA RIYADH 
SAUDI ARABIA

SAUDI ARABIA NA NA 0 FOLIOP000528 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MANUR VENKATESH PAI M BHASKAR PAI POBOX U A E DUBAI U A E DUBAI
UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA NA FOLIOP000543 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DINESH MAGANLALA DHANAK MAGANLAL J DHANAK P.O.BOX 281, SHARJAH, U A E U A E
UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA NA 0 FOLIOP000559 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ASHISH NANDA P L NANDA
C/O IMAGE GENERAL TRADING P O 
BOX 14021 DUBAI DUBAI

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA NA FOLIOP000604 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 3168.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NANDAKUMARAN DRU NAIR P UK NAIR
DEPT OF PHYSIOTHERAPY KING 
FAISAL HOSPITAL PB 2275 TAF,KSA PB 
2275 TAF KSA

SAUDI ARABIA NA NA 0 FOLIOP000671 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAFI MANZAR HASAN SYED MANZAR HASAN
POST BOX NO 2113 TAIF SAUDIA 
ARABIA SAUDIA ARABIA SAUDIA 
ARABIA

SAUDI ARABIA NA NA 0 FOLIOP000771 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ACHAMMA CHACKO PVCHACKO
C/O. P.V.CHACKO GENERAL POSTAL 
AUTHORITY PO.BOX NO 8888 DUBAI 
U.A.E DUBAI U A E DUBAI

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA NA FOLIOP000778 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PLAMOTTIL VARGHESE CHACKO AVIRA VARGHESE
GENERAL POSTAL AUTHORITY 
PO.BOX NO 8888 DUBAI U.A.E DUBAI 
U A E DUBAI

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA NA FOLIOP000779 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SYED AKBARUZZAMAN SYEDABDUL WAHAB
WADI BAYASIR HOSPITAL PO.BOX NO 
69 WADI DAVASIR 11991 RIYADH 
SAUDI ARABIA RIYADH SAUDI ARABIA

SAUDI ARABIA NA NA 0 FOLIOP000786 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PRATIMA BAL KRISHNA BAL D‐61 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi New Delhi FOLIOP005486 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SWATI MITRA CHANDAN MITRA
A1/18 PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi New Delhi FOLIOP005604 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHANKUNTALA AGRAWAL G C AGRAWAL CII/29 TILAK LANE NEWDELHI INDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110001 FOLIOP016880 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022
VINAY KUMAR PREHLAD RAI A‐110, GUR MANDI, NEWDELHI INDIA Delhi North Delhi 110007 FOLIO011457 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SATVIR SINGH MINHAS S SARDARA SINGH
167/1, OUTRAM LINE G T B NAGAR, 
NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi North West 110009 FOLIOP005411 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

TAJINDERPAL SINGH CHHATWAL S MEALA SINGH

AIR COMA. T S CHHATWAL AVSM SC 
VM, DEP.DIRE.GEN.,DEFA.PLANN. 
STAFF, ROOM NO.256‐A,SOUTH 
BLOCK, NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110011 FOLIOP015226 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VISHNUKUMAR GUPTA J R GUPTA
B/19 PANCH SHEEL ENCLAVE NR 
CHIRAG NURSERY NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110017 FOLIOP016878 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SURESH GUPTA HARISH GUPTA N‐8 PANCHSHILA PARK NEWDELHI INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110017 FOLIOP019172 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 4000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RISHI RAM TULSI DAS C‐733 VIKAS PURI NEWDELHI INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110018 FOLIO016898 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NARESH KUMAR GOYAL RATAN LAL GOYAL 3/1 KALKA JI EXTENSION NEWDELHI INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110019 FOLIO011544 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ARINDAM SEN GUPTA H NSEN GUPTA
J‐1894 CHITTARANJAN PARK 
NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110019 FOLIOP005605 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHMBHUDEB CHANDRA DR BABU RAM
112, TYPE ‐ IV NORTH WEST MOTI 
BAUGH NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110021 FOLIOP016899 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAJIT NANDADAUNG PRASANNA KUMAR NANDA NO:F‐224,MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110021 FOLIOP019278 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

R SUBRAMANIAM P S RAJU SECTOR 4, 160 R K PURAM NEWDELHI INDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110022 FOLIOP005610 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

GURUBACHAN SINGH AMRIT SINGH
R B 20 PHASE I SECTOR 6 R K PURAM 
NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110022 FOLIOP016787 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SURESH PAUL BANSAL UGGER SAIN BANSAL
Q.NO.599,SEECTTOR‐4 R K PURAM 
NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110022 FOLIOP016837 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PARAMJIT KAUR CHUGH RAGHUBIR SINGH
THIRD, F‐3, GROUND FLOOR, LAJPAT 
NAGAR, NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110024 FOLIOP011499 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KULBIR SINGH KOHLI ISHAR SINGH KOHLI
H‐30, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI , 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110027
DPID‐CLID‐
IN30143610266377

Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 6336.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DROPATI DAVI OMPRAKASH
VD‐15‐3B JANTA FLATS PITAM PURA 
NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi North West 110034 FOLIOP005505 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NARESH BHAN JAWAHIRLAL BHAN
44 ANAND VIHAR PITAMPURA 
NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi North West 110034 FOLIOP016944 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

0.00Proceeds realized on delisting of companies with respect to shares transferred to IEPF
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MEENA DEVI BHINI SAIN D‐729 SARASWATI VIHAR NEWDELHI INDIA Delhi North West 110034 FOLIOP016945 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

D D SINGLA B R SINGLA
GH/13, FLAT NO.17, PASCHIM VIHAR, 
NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110041 FOLIOP005608 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHANTI DEVI JAIN DARSHAN LAL B‐10 C TAJPUR ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110044 FOLIOP005512 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

K MOHANAN V SK KURUP
BLOCK CZA, POCKET ‐ 16 FLAT 92, 
JANAK PURI NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110058 FOLIOP005696 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

K MOHANAN V SK KUROP
BLOCK C 2 A POCKET‐16 FLAT 92 
JANAKPURI NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110058 FOLIOP020615 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHANTI KUMAR MODI J R MODI
238,LOWER GROUND FLOOR KAILSH 
HOUSE EAST OF KAILSH NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110065 FOLIOP005474 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAJ KUMAR SAVARA LATE AMARNATH
D‐11, MAHARANI BAGH NEW DELHI 
NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110065 FOLIOP011371 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NAGENDRA CHOUDHARY NATTHAN SINGH
124, MOHAMMADPUR VILLAGE R.K 
PURAM (MAIN) SOUTH WEST DELHI

INDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110066 FOLIOP005831 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HARI NARAIN GURTU MR RN GURTU
HARI NARAIN GURTU FLAT NO 4233, 
SECTOR‐D‐POCKET‐4 VASANT KUNJ 
NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110070 FOLIOP021778 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KANCHAN SATIJA RAKESH SATIJA
H.NO.6, POCKET‐G‐26 SECTOR 3 
ROHINI NEWDELHI

INDIA Delhi North West 110085 FOLIOP016928 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

LAIQ AHMAD KHAN R A KHAN
LECTURAR IN MATHEMATICS GOVT. 
POST ‐ GRADUATE COLLEGE 
NARNAUL

INDIA Haryana Mahendragarh 123001 FOLIOP005706 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUNIL BAKSHI SH MOTILAL BAKSHI
C/O BAKSHI MOTORS B D O COMPLEX 
RED ROAD KURUKSHETRA

INDIA Haryana Kurukshetra 132118 FOLIOP010652 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUDESH PAL ARORA SATYAPLA ARORA
898 HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
AMBALA CANTT

INDIA Haryana Ambala 133001 FOLIOP010640 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MANGAT RAM MITTAL RAMSARUP  MITTAL
MITTAL NIWAS,H NO S‐51 OPPOSIT 
RAILWAY STATION NANGALDAM

INDIA Punjab Rupnagar 140124 FOLIO010633 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

LT GLDS SANDHU LATE PRITAM SINGH
C/O SH NIRMAL SINGH DHILLON 
HOUSE NO. XX B‐1307, KRISHNA 
NAGAR CIVIL LINES, LUDHIANA

INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141001 FOLIOP016216 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JASVEEN SACHDEV S C SACHDEV
HOUSE NO 6 SECTOR 4 RANJIT 
AVENUE AMRITSAR

INDIA Punjab Amritsar 143001 FOLIOP014934 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NAVEEN CHOPRA RAMESHWAR
C/O NEERAJ & CO GRAINS MARKET 
SULTANPURA , DIST:‐KAPURTHALA 
LODHI

INDIA Punjab Kapurthala 144626 FOLIOP023131 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 4000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JEEVAN GARG GHANSHAM DASS
M/S ARJAN DASS GHANSHAM DASS 
MALOUT

INDIA Punjab Muktsar 152107 FOLIOP016816 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAKESH MOHAN MADAN
HOUSE NO.1847, SECTOR 34D, 
CHANDIGARH

INDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh 160000 FOLIOP000278 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 3168.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SOVINA SOOD MADAN GOPAL SOOD
C/O ANIL ARORA 3502 /CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH

INDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh 160000 FOLIOP000435 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

OM PARKASH GULERIA RUP SINGH
ROOPKOSH NEXT D‐57, SAINIK 
COLONY, BYPASS, JAMMU TAWI

INDIA Jammu And Kashmir Jammu 180011 FOLIOP000309 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAM UJAGIR RAM LAGAN
B/56, LAJPAT NAGAR SECT. 4, 
SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD U P

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad 201000 FOLIOP005830 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SURENDRA BANSAL ANANDILAL
"RADHA SWAMI" KB‐75, KAVI NAGAR 
GHAZIABAD

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad 201001 FOLIOP011342 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SAROJINI SRIVASTAVA AKHILESH KUMAR
L‐1303 RATNAGIRI TOWER 
KAUSHAMBI GHAZIABAD

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad 201001 FOLIOP011346 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MAHENDER PAL SH SOM NATH
MAHENDER PAL J‐11, PATEL NAGAR ‐ 
I GHAZIABAD

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad 201001 FOLIOP021396 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NIRAJ KUMAR B K PRASAD
L‐1303 RATNAGIRI APARTMENTS, 
KAUSHAMBI, GAZIABAD UP 
GAZIABAD

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad 201010
DPID‐CLID‐
IN30021410251919

Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MANOJ AGARWAL R K AGARWAL
145‐C, TYPE‐B, BHEL COLONY SECTOR‐
17, NOIDA NOIDA(UP) GHAZIABAD

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gautam Buddha Nagar 201301 FOLIOP005430 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAJKUMARI RANBIR SINGH
C/O SRI M K TRIPATHY ADVOCATE 
252 CIVIL LINES EATWAH

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Etawah 206001 FOLIOP016723 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

YOGENDRA PRAKASH ARORA DUNI CHAND ARORA 111/340 ASHOK NAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar 208012 FOLIOP016660 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MADAN MOHAN SRIVASTAVA NA NA NA
67 A, CHANKYA PURI, ACHARYA 
NARENDRA DEV NAGAR, 
FAIZABAD,Uttar Pradesh FAIZABAD

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Faizabad 224001
DPID‐CLID‐
1203980000085080

Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HARISH BHALLA B S BHALLA
MAEGABYTE SARAN CHAMBERS 5 
PARK ROAD LUKHNOW

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 226000 FOLIOP004790 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NANDITA RANI M B ‐ 1350 INDIRA NAGAR LUKHNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 226016 FOLIOP004859 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

AJOY MUKHARJEE K C MUKHARJEE 69 LATOUCHE ROAD LUKHNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 226018 FOLIOP017107 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAVI SHANKAR MISHRA UMA SHANKAR MISHRA

CENTURY ROAD LINES, ROOM NO. 
20, KALIKA SINGH, KATRA, G T ROAD 
CHANDHASI MUGHALSARAI 
VARANASI

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Chandauli 232101 FOLIOP011704 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

UMA UNIYAL DINESH PRASAD
MUNI CHAUDAH BIGHA MUNI KE 
RETI RISHIKESH HARDWAR U.P. 
HARDWAR

INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun 249201 FOLIOP005726 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HIMANSHU RASTOGI VERCHANDRA PRAKASH
C/O VIVEK RASTOGI 4‐CIVIL LINES 
MEERUT

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Meerut 250001 FOLIOP005279 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAJESHWARI DEVI SATYADEV SHARMA

C/O.A.C.SHARMA, A‐14,SINCHAI 
COLONY, PALLAVPURAM,PHASE‐1, 
MEERUT (U.P.) PALLAVPURAM PHASE 
1

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Meerut 250110 FOLIO005311 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RIFAT JAHAN MOHD JALIL
C/O MANSOOR ALI ADVOCATE 106 
PAHARPUR AZAMGARH U P

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Azamgarh 276001 FOLIOP014913 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SULOCHANA KAPATE K RAJASHEKHAR
C/O L T COL. K RAJASHEKHAR 
STATION HEALTH ORGANISATION 
AGRA CANTT. U P AGRA

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra 282001 FOLIOP001198 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA KISHAN LAL GUPTA 104, M G D MARKET JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302002 FOLIOP010769 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VIMAL MALPANI LATE JK MALPANI
FAIRDEAL INVESTMENTS INSIDE BAIJI 
KA MANDIR BADI CHHOPER JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302003 FOLIOP019870 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ARUN KUMAR KHANDELWAL JAGDISH PRASAD
1 KA 21 SECTOR ONE JAWAHAR 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 FOLIOP010712 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RUCHIT MEHTA RAJ KUMAR MEHTA
7‐KALYAN PATH NARAIN SINGH ROAD 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 FOLIOP010981 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022



KAMAL MATAI ASSANDAS MATAI 13/1043, MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302017 FOLIO005124 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUDHA CHOTIA CHAND CHOTIA
III/2 BISAL PUR COLONY RAJMAHAL 
VIA DEOLI TONK TONK

INDIA Rajasthan Tonk 304001 FOLIOP004514 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN K C JAIN
SAMIR MAL COMPOUND P R MARG 
RAJASTHAN AJMER

INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305001 FOLIOP010677 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHIV DAYAL GAUR MOOL CHAND POST & VILL‐BIJOWA, VIA‐RANI PALI INDIA Rajasthan Pali 306601 FOLIOP012683 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

LALITA CHOUDHARY ARVIND KUMAR
68 D HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR‐9 
UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 313001 FOLIOP011153 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ABADULHUQE ALL AUDEEN A
W N 8 POST BISSAU DIST [JJN] [RAJ] 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Jhunjhunu 331027 FOLIOP000527 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAGHBIR SINGH JAMIAT SINGH BHTIA HOUSE, RANI BAZAR, BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 FOLIOP004327 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DHIRESH LOONKER MOHANLAL LOONKER
RAJUMANI TRANSPORT CO., BHERU 
BAL JAIN MANDIR JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 FOLIO004638 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MOHANLAL LOONKER LIKHMICHAND LOONKER
RAJUMANI TRANSPORT CO., BHERU 
BAL JAIN MANDIR JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 FOLIOP004637 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

AJAYKUMAR GUPTA JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA
SHOP NO 13 ABHAY CHAMBERS 
BASEMENT JALORI GATE CHOPASANI 
ROAD JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342003 FOLIOP020572 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHANTI DEVI JAGDISH CHAND
HUKMICHAND JAGDISHCHAND MAL 
GODAM ROAD BARMER

INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344001 FOLIOP004661 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ANOPCHAND MULCHAND KOTHARI MULCHAND T KOTHARI
12‐PRAHLAD PLOT CORNER, NEAR ICE 
SHOP, DIGVIJAY ROAD RAJKOT 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 FOLIO018756 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

S V ADHIA V P ADHIA
SANGANWA CHOWK 
OPP.CHHOTALAL & BROS. RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 FOLIO021556 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

T J JUTHANI JAYESH
12 STAR SHOPPING CENTRE 1ST 
FLOOR 20 NEW JAGNATH RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 FOLIOP008581 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NARNEDRA MEHTA PRAVIN
12 STAR SHOPPING CENTRE 1ST 
FLOOR 20 NEW JAGNATH RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 FOLIOP008584 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HITAXI D MUJANI DAYALJIBHAI
KRISHNA 48 C AMAR SANG JATHIJI 
PLOT LEUVA PATEL BORDING ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360004 FOLIOP009830 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

CHANDRA SHEKHAR MISHRA KANAIYALAL MISHRA
MATRUCHHAYA, NR. AKAR 
APARTMENT LAXMINAGAR 
JUNAGADH

INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 FOLIOP021413 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

AMIN KHOJA SAMSUDIN
AMIN ROAD WAYS, NEW STATION 
ROAD, BHUJ KUTCH

INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370001 FOLIO000387 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MAHESH PATEL NAGJIBHAI PATEL
129 SECTOR 4 OSLO SOCIETY KUTCH 
GANDHIDHAM

INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370201 FOLIOP002099 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JAIRAM RAJANI MOHANDAS V RAJANI
PLOTNO.90 WARD 2B, PO ADIPUR, 
KACHCHH GUJARAT ADIPUR

INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370205 FOLIO006445 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

FIDAHUSEN MOMIN JAMALBBHAI
2508 PARABDIS POLE, TAJPUR, 
JAMALPUR, AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 FOLIO000228 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MITESH VINOD SHAH VINOD CHIMAN SHAH
47 PREMRAS SOCIETY NEAR SABAR 
HOTEL KHANPUR AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 FOLIOP007527 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHAILA J SHAH JITENDRA P SHAH
47 PREMRAS SOCIETY NEAR SABAR 
HOTEL KHANPUR AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 FOLIOP007528 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUSHILA D SHAH DUNGARSHI S SHAH
47 PREMRAS SOCIETY NEAR SABAR 
HOTEL KHANPUR AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 FOLIOP007529 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ANJANA RAJESH PATEL RAJESH
AMBICA SURGICAL PANJARA POLE, 
GHEEKANTA RD, AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 FOLIOP012060 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

GARGI PARESH SHAH PARESH SHAH
C/O ACME INVESTMENT 301 JANKI 
CHAMBER MAHURAT POLE 
MANEKCHOWK AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 FOLIOP019977 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

GADHABHAI MANSURI DAMA
555 GIRDHARNAGAR SOCIETY 
SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 FOLIOP009301 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NAROTAM KOCHAR PANACHAND
337/189 PRITAMNAGAR‐2 
SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 FOLIOP009351 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NARAMADABEN SONEJI NA NA NA

SHAREPRO SERVICES (INDIA) PVT. LTD 
416‐420, DEVNANDAN MALL, 
OPP.SANYAS ASHRAM, ASHRAM RD, 
ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 FOLIO023606 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HARISH N GADHVI NAKUJIBHAI B G
5/3 MINICIPAL STAFF QUARTER, 
B/H.LAL BUNGLOW, ELLISBRIDGE, 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 FOLIOP000226 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PRAKASH RAO PATANGAY SHARFAJI RAO P
SHAREPRO SER.(I)PVT LTD 416‐420 
DEVNANDAN MALL OPP SANYAS 
ASHRAM, ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 FOLIOP006090 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NAVNITA PATANGAY PRAKASH RAO P
SHAREPRO SER.(I) PVT LTD. 416, 
DEVNANDAN MALL OPP.SANYAS 
ASHRAM,ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 FOLIOP006091 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MANISHA PARIKH P J PARIKH
401/3 CHANDRA COLONY, C.G 
ROAD., AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 FOLIOP009421 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JASHWANT J SHAH JAGMOHAN
" GOLDMINE HOUSE " 4 NIRANJAN 
NIRAKAR SOCIETY NEAR SHREYAS 
RLY. CROSSING AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 FOLIOP000275 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 22176.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MRUDULA J SHAH JASHWANT
" GOLDMINE HOUSE " 4 NIRANJAN 
NIRAKAR SOCIETY NEAR SHREYAS 
RLY. CROSSING AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 FOLIOP000276 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 23760.00 26‐JUL‐2022

CHANDRA KANT OZA DASHRATH OZA
7 CHANDRAMAULI S.B.B.J. SOCIETY 
NARAYAN NAGAR, AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 FOLIOP001000 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KARTIK RANCHODBHAI
C‐10, BHAVNA TENAMENTS, BEREGE 
ROAD, PALDI AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 FOLIOP010058 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022



MAYURI MEHTA MEHTA JANAK HIRALAL
1, BHAGWATI PARK SOCIETY OPP 
KRISHNA APPARTMENT MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 FOLIOP011967 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHOBHA DAVE PRAVIN
E/5 ALOK APTS. NR. H L COMMERCE 
COLLEGE NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 FOLIOP014712 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHAILESH A SOMANI AMBALAL
41 HARISIDDH KRIPA SOCIETY OPP 
JAIN TEMPLE NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 FOLIOP001059 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VIKAS M SHAH MAHENDRA R SHAH
3 VINAY APPARRTMENT OPP BHAVIN 
SCHOOL MIRAMBICA ROAD 
NARANPURA AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 FOLIOP001391 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NIPUL JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH JITENDRAKUMAR
15 SATYAVADI SOCIETY NEAR BANK 
OF BARODA USMANPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 FOLIOP009826 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PRITI JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH JITENDRAKUMAR
15 SATYAVADI SOCIETY NEAR BANK 
OF BARODA USMANPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 FOLIOP009827 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HARSHAD AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL MANILAL PATE
A‐93 SATELITE CENTRE VASTRAPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 FOLIOP001088 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 4000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

BABULAL LAXMICHAND CHAWDA LAXMICHAND
C/O PUNIT TAILORS NEW KHODIDAS 
CHAWL ASARWA AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 FOLIOP008479 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

LALIBEN JAWANMAL PUROHIT JAWANMAL
13 NEW KHOODIDAS S CHAWL 
ASARWA AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 FOLIOP008480 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SAVITABEN S PATEL SOMABHAI PATEL
13/70 VISHNUNAGAR SOCIETY, 
SARASPUR AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380018 FOLIOP007095 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SAIFEE JASDANWALA FIDAHUSAIN
BASHIR BAUG, OPP. NUTAN MILL 
SARASPUR AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380018 FOLIOP007436 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SANTOSH NAIR BALAN NAIR
27 NEW ASHIYANA SOCIETY PO 
JIVRAJ PARK AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 FOLIOP001072 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HEMANT BALA JAIN KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN
4,RUSWI PARK, NEAR RANNA PARK, 
GHATLODIA, AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 FOLIOP000264 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

GURMUKH K LULLA KHANCHAND N LULLA
C/6 SHYAMAL APPARTMENT NEAR 
RLY CROSS AWARD KUBER NAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 FOLIOP007948 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DEEPAK N PANDYA MOHANLAL PANDYA
O/6 SECTOR 7/A NIRNAY NAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382481 FOLIOP000929 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MAHENDRA AMBALAL PARIKH AMBALAL
9,KALADARSHAN FLAT, 1ST FLOOR, 
SARDARGANJ ROAD, PATAN N GUJ

INDIA Gujarat Patan 384265 FOLIO019420 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

GIRISHCHANDRA AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL PATEL
PATHAK FALIYA BORIAVI TA DI.‐ 
ANAND

INDIA Gujarat Anand 387310
DPID‐CLID‐
IN30063610247074

Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 4.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SULABHA KANTI PATEL KANTI PATEL
C/O DARJI & LAKDAWALA S‐403 
KAVITA SHOPPING CENTRE OPP G P O 
ANAND ANAND

INDIA Gujarat Anand 388000 FOLIOP000238 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAMANBHAI M PATEL MOTIBHAI PATEL
C/O DARJI & LAKDAWALA S‐403 
KAVITA SHOPPING CENTRE OPP G P O 
ANAND ANAND

INDIA Gujarat Anand 388000 FOLIOP000239 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

BHUPENDRA PATEL CHHOTABHAI PATEL
GANGADAS HOUSES, NEW HOUSES 
KARAMASHD

INDIA Gujarat Anand 388325 FOLIOP000394 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RASHMI AGGARWAL MAHESH AGARWAL
71 RADHA KRISHNA PARK OPP AKOTA 
GARDEN PRODUSCTIVITY ROAD 
VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 FOLIOP012140 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MAHESH AGGARWAL NANCHAND AGARWAL
71 RADHA KRISHNA PARK OPP AKOTA 
GARDEN PRODUCTIVITY ROAD 
VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 FOLIOP012144 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MINESH DAVE ABHAGWATI PRASAD
C/o. YOGESH A DAVE F‐9, VRAJ VIHAR 
SOCIETY OPP.AIR PORT,HARNI ROAD 
VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390022 FOLIOP000269 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KALPESH M MEHTA MAHASUKH
5/1031 RAMNATH MAHADEV NI SERI, 
HARIPURA, GAZZAR FALIYA, SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 FOLIO007783 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SAROJ KUMARVIRCHANDJI JAIN VIRCHAND B JAIN
13/314 SUBASH NAGAR GUJRAT 
HOUSING BOARD NEAR BOMBAY 
MARKET SURAT SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395010 FOLIOP011618 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JITU S JAIN SHANTILAL
MAHAVIR METAL HOUSE 137 BORA 
BAZAR STREET FORT MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 FOLIO015287 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SBI CAPITALMARKET LTD NA NA NA

STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF 
INDIA LTD, 224 MITTAL COURT, B 
WING 2ND FLOOR,NARIMAN POINT, 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 FOLIO021316 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 20800.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HARDIK A JAIN ARVIND
MAHAVIR METAL HOUSE 137 BORA 
BAZAR STREET FORT MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 FOLIOP015288 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SNEHAL PATEL MAHAVIR PATEL
OFFICE 9A,2ND FLOOR, OLD 
INSURANCE BLDG, 65,M.G. ROAD 
FOUNTAIN, MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 FOLIOP021200 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ANANDKUMAR TIBREWALA JAGMOHANGAL
8/B RUNGTA ESTATE 1ST FLOOR 2ND 
FANASWADI LANE MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO002846 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

YANIKI J JAIN JITENDRA
SHA KALURAM JODVAT & CO. 
DAGINA BAZAR MUMBADEVI ROAD 
BOMBAY MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO015292 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

REKHA A JAIN ARVIND
1ST FABASWADI X LANE 63A AMBILA 
NIWAS 2ND FLOOE RNO 16 SITARAM 
POHA MARG MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIOP010088 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JAGDISH PIPARIA MAGANLAL
222‐JK 2ND FLOOR, DR.VIEGAS 
STREET, CAVEL X LANE NO.10, 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIOP013927 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PREMA B JAIN BABULALJI
1ST FANASWADI X LANE 63‐AMBICA 
NIWAS 2ND FLOOR R.NO.16 SITARAM 
POWER MARG BOMBAY MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIOP015291 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

BHARTIBEN C SHAH CHANDRAKANT SHAH 134/3 K M SHARMA MARG, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIOP017859 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ASHISHKUMAR AGARWAL SHYAMSUNDAR AGARWAL
539 PANCHRATNA OPERA HOUSE 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 FOLIO002906 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VIKESHKUMAR BABULAL SHAH BABULAL SHAH
35,KHATTAR GAIII ROOM NO 18 , 3RD 
FLOOR G P TANK, MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 FOLIO012318 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022



SNEHLATA M PAREKH MADHUSUDAN M PAREKH
23 SADSHIV LANE ,KHADILKAR ROAD, 
VORA BUILDING,4TH FLOOR, RNO 14, 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 FOLIOP017732 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ASHISH VIJAY MAHBUBANI VIJAYISHWARDAS
51 SHANGRILLA OPP COLABA POST 
OFFICE COLABA MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400005 FOLIO002514 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DIPTI T SHAH TULSIDAS SHAH
22/3 SHREE NIKETAN CHOWPATTY 
BAND STAND MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 FOLIOP008538 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

N RDALAL HUF NA NA NA
7/34 JOOTHICA 22 SLEATER ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIOP018452 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1600.00 26‐JUL‐2022

D NDALAL HUF NATWARLAL THAKORDAS
7/34 JOOTHICA 22,SLEATER ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIOP018454 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1600.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PANKAJ SURATWALA RAMANLAL
158/60,NARAYAN DHURU STREET 
HAJI BULIODING.3RD FLOOR ROOM 
NO.11 MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400008 FOLIOP012447 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MONIKA R SHAH RAJEHSBHAI SHAH
25,FANCY CHEMBERS 3RD FLOOR 
SURAT STREET CARNAC BUNDER 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400009 FOLIOP012386 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NISHISH R SHORRFF RAJIVBHAI SHROFF
25,FANCY CHAMBERS 3RD 
FLOOR,SURAT STREET CARNAC 
BUNDAR MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400009 FOLIOP012393 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SURESH PARMAR MAFATLAL PARMAR
1/4,SAFLYA BLD.TARA BAHE CO. 
OP.HSG.SOCIETY LOVE LANE 
MAZGAON MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400009 FOLIOP015294 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DHAMU R SHAH RAVI SHAH
25 FANCY CHAMBERS 3RD 
FLOOR,SURAT STREET CARNAC 
BUNDER MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400009 FOLIOP015446 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MANEK GOYAL JAGATNARAIN GOYAL
RAMNIWAS & CO 88 SANT SAVATA 
MARG BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400010 FOLIOP014564 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KONNOLA IQBAL MOHAMED

BANK OF INDIA, BOMBAY NRI 
BARANCH, 2ND FLOOR, MITTAL 
TOWER, C WING,NARIMAN P 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400011 FOLIOP000873 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MANOJ SUREKHA MOHANLALJI
MOHANLAL KHUSHAL SOLANKI 
848,HABIB MANSION SHED NO.14/B 
B.J.MARG BHYCALLA MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400011 FOLIOP015290 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHRINATH VYAS LAXMINARAYAN VYAS
C/O MANOJ JAIN 201 KRISHNA JAIN S 
B MARG MATUNGA WEST MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016 FOLIO003901 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAKESH VERMA JAGDISH VERMA
C/O MANOJ JAIN 201 KRISHNA KUNJ 
S B MARG MATUNGA WEST MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016 FOLIO003909 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VIKRAM MAHAJAN KRISHNA DAS MAHAJAN
C/O NITESH JAIN 202 KRISHNA KUNJ S 
B MARG MATUNGA WEST MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016 FOLIO003944 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

CHANDRA A SHAH ASHWINKUMAR
FLAT NO.13, SHANKAR SHIVAJI PARK, 
ROAD NO.5, NEAR BANK OF BARODA, 
MAHIM, MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016 FOLIOP000785 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SANGEETA GUPTA SHYAM GUPTA
C/O NITESH JAIN 202 KRISHNA KUNJ S 
B MARG MATUNGA WEST MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016 FOLIOP003900 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

USHA GUPTA RAMGOPAL GUPTA
C/O NITESH JAIN 202 KRISHNA KUNJ S 
B MARG MATUNGA WEST MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016 FOLIOP003908 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ASHA GUPTA RAMGOPAL GUPTA
C/O NITESH JAIN 202 KRISHNA KUNJ S 
B MARG MATUNGA WEST MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016 FOLIOP003931 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JAIN GYAIN VIMAL CHAND JAIN
C/O.RAJENDRA JAIN 202, KRISHNA 
KUNJ S.B.MARG MATUNGA WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016 FOLIOP013033 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VARSHA CHABRIA NA NA NA
FLAT NO 10‐A FLOREANA 3RD FLOOR 
MIRAWAY HOUSING SOCIETY 
SITLADEVI TEMPLE ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016 FOLIOP022348 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JAIN MANORAMA RAMESH CHAND JAIN
C/O. MANOJ JAIN 907, ARCADIA 
NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 400021 FOLIO013058 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SARTHAK DUBEY MAHENDRA DUBEY
C/O RAJENDRA JAIN 907 ARCADIA 
NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 400021 FOLIOP003895 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JAIN LEENA MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN
C/O.MANOJ JAIN 907, ARCADIA 
NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 400021 FOLIOP013052 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KIRANBALA JAIN VIRNDRA KUMAR JAIN
C/O.MANOJ JAIN 907,ARCADIA 
NARIMAN POINT. MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 400021 FOLIOP013073 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RUBIL JAIN VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN
C/O.MANOJ JAIN 907,ARCADIA 
NARIMAN POINT. MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 400021 FOLIOP013074 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHRIMANI JAIN MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN
C/O.MANOJ JAIN 907,ARCADIA 
NARIMAN POINT. MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 400021 FOLIOP013075 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

K MITRAPRIYA NA NA NA
C/O V NAGESH 1307 DALAMAL 
TOWER 13TH FLOOR B WING, 
NARIMANPOINT MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 400021 FOLIOP020359 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

URMILA SHANTILAL JAIN SHANTILAL PREMRAJ
A‐56 HIGHWAY APARTMENTS SION 
EAST MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400022 FOLIO019327 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

AMI R SHETH RAKESH SHETH
BHAGNARI CO.OP.HSG.SOC.LTD. A‐
1202,DUNCAN CAUSEWAY ROAD 
CHUNNABHATTI ‐ WEST MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400022 FOLIOP012389 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MILIND R SHAH RAHOOLBHAI SHAH
1202,SIDHI VINAYAK TOWERS 
VIRNDAVAN CHOWK 
CHUNABHATTI,SION MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400022 FOLIOP012392 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

A M JOHARI G N JOHARI

C/O CENTURY CONSULTANTS LTD 
24/B RAJABAHADUR COMPOUND 
102 GROUND FLOOR,AMBALAL 
DOSHI MARG MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400023 FOLIO022370 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MADHAVJI TBHINDI NA NA NA
2/20 MOTI PACHAN M.G.ROAD 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400030 FOLIOP010362 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MEDHA PRAKASH BHAVE PRAKESH HARIHAR BHAV
C‐34, HYDRABAD ESTATE, NEREAN 
SEA ROAD, MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400036 FOLIOP021006 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NEERAJ SHARMA KUMAR UDHAY RAJ SHARMA
C/O.MRS SUREKHA Y GOHIL BLDG NO 
3/FLAT NO 54,SECTOR 7, ANTOP HILL, 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400037 FOLIOP000409 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KISHORE S WAGHMARE SHRI KRISHNA
C/O ICICI LIMITED SCINDIA HOUSE 
BALLORD PIER, MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400038 FOLIOP021053 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022



VIJAY MANOHAR PURANIK MANOHAR PURANIK
D/59 PANDURANGWADI, A.B.NAIR 
RD, JUHU, MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400049 FOLIOP000511 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ASHWIN BHIMJI MANSETA BHIMJI KANJI MASETA
103 SEANYMPH GREENFIELDS A B 
NAIR ROAD JUHU MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400049 FOLIOP002699 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JOHN D SOUZA MARTIN
6, CHAYA APARTMENTS, 19TH ROAD, 
KHAR (W), MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400052 FOLIO013914 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MADHAUBHAI NAND DESAI NAND
VALLABHBHAI PATEL ROAD, 
SWEEKAR BLDG, 2ND FLR., BLK‐7, 
VILE PARLE (W) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400056 FOLIOP013878 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MANORAM SURYAKANT MULAY SURYAKANT
VALLABHBHAI ROAD, SWEEKAR 
BLDG, 2ND FLR, BLK‐7, VILE PARLE 
(W) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400056 FOLIOP013885 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ANJALI CHOTURAM MEHTA CHOTURAM
6‐79 SHIVANAND SOCY, PLAY 
GROUND CROSS ROAD, VILE PARLE 
(E) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400057 FOLIOP013883 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DAJYABHAI G PATAL GARDTANBHAI
28/B,MARWADI BIDG,SHANTA WADI, 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 FOLIOP000330 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAGHUBIR SINGH CHUGH SARDAR SINGH CHUGH
BUILD. NO. 36, FLAT NO. 34 MANISH 
NAGAR, J.P.ROAD,FOUR BUNG. 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 FOLIOP015957 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAVI SHETTY NISHITH JASWANT
EVERSMILE C‐54‐55 SANKAR NAGAR 
DHAKE COLONY, ANDHERI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 FOLIOP017832 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MEENA BANSAL RAJENDRA K BANSAL
1/D‐80 EKATMTA NAGAR NEAR JAIN 
TEMPLE JBNAGAR,ANDHERI (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400059 FOLIOP015442 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAJENDRA AGARWAL MANAK CHAND AGARWAL
1/D‐80 EKATMTA NAGAR NEAR JAIN 
TEMPLE JB NAGAR,ANDHERI (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400059 FOLIOP015443 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHARMISTHA SHETH VINOD SHETH
A‐004, DARSHAN APARTMENT, GR. 
FL. SHANKER LANE, KANDIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 FOLIOP000345 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VINOD SHETH VASANTBHAI
A‐004, DARSHAN APARTMENT, GR. 
FL. SHANKER LANE, KANDIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 FOLIOP000348 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PIYUSH N JOSHI NANUBHAI D JOSHI
C/O J P SHAH B‐6,202 KAMALA 
NAGER, M.G.RD, KANDIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 FOLIOP000397 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

BHARAT MEHTA RAMANLAL V MEHTA
75 DINANATH APT., M.G.RD., 
OPP.UCO BANK, KANDIVALI (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 FOLIOP000546 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JIGNA C MEHTA CHETAN R MEHTA

303,VORA CASTLE,OPP. BOBBY 
SHOPPING CENTRE,JN.OF M.G.ROAD 
& LINKING RD KANDIWALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 FOLIOP012395 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

CHANDRIKA JOSHI NIMESH
29 HIMALAYA SOCIETY 41‐A,S N 
MARG ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400069 FOLIOP015882 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JOSHI V H HASMUKH
29 HIMALAYA SOCIETY 41‐A,S N 
MARG ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400069 FOLIOP015884 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JOSHI P C CHHAGAN
29 HIMALAYA SOCIETY 41‐A,S N 
MARG ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400069 FOLIOP015885 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JOSHI C N NIKHIL
29 HIMALAYA SOCIETY 41‐A,S N 
MARG ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400069 FOLIOP015886 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NAVNIT DESAI SHANTILAL
C/O.J S DESAI 13 SHANKAR MAYA RB 
MEHTA RD,GHATKOPAR MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400071 FOLIO000392 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

LALITHA SWAMINATHAN P K SWAMINATHAN
J‐214 RESERVE BANK OF INDIA STAFF 
QRS, S.T.ROAD, CHEMBUR MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400071 FOLIOP000534 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

THANKAPPA NADAR NARAYANAN NADAR NARAYANAN
69/6 JAYDEEP, GARODIA NAGAR, 
GHATKOPAR (EAST) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 FOLIO000840 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUBHATRA NARAYANAN NADAR NARAYANAN
69/6 JAYDFEEP , GARODIA NAGAR, 
GHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 FOLIO000841 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KISHOR BHUVA CHHAGANLAL BHUVA
68/1 VASANT APPERMENT GARDIA 
NAGAR GHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 FOLIO017920 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JAYESHREE SHAH NITESH
7, USHA MANDIR 38 NATHPAI NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 FOLIOP018177 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

P RENUGADEVI PARTH SARTHI NAIDU
KANTIROY INVESTMENT , YOGESH‐
G.G.ROAD, MULUND (W) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 FOLIO000595 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 3168.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KUMAR LODAYA RAICHAND
F/502, SAIDHAM, P. K. ROAD (EXTN) 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 FOLIOP021295 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

BALAKRISHNA S KOTIAN SOMAYA KOTIAN
HOTEL RAMANJANEYA GANDHI 
NAGAR, VIKHROLI MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400083 FOLIOP022003 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KINJU JOBALIA VINOD
PARVATI NIVAS, PAI NAGAR, BLOCK 
NO.15, BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 FOLIOP013928 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SAPNA JAIN SURENDRA JAIN
1, SARASWATI BHAVAN WADI, 
GANJAWALA LANE, BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 FOLIOP017751 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ARVIND GUPTA R K GUPTA
7 DWARKESH BLDG RANI SATI MARG 
MALAD W BOMBAY MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400097 FOLIOP003074 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

BHAVESH PATTANI JAWAHAR V PATTANI
61‐601 PONGAM, VASANT VIHAR 
COMPLEX POKHRAN ROAD NO 2 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400601 FOLIOP021495 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DEVKIBEN D BHANSHALI DHANJIBHAI
A B 22‐23 HIRA MOTI NAGAR 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400604 FOLIOP002940 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KUNDENBEN SHAH NA NA NA
C/O DORABJEE & CO 1‐B MOLIDENA 
ROAD PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411001 FOLIOP006154 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DINESH SHAH RATILAL SHAH
TRANS INDIA CAPITAL,6 BHOSALE 
HIGHTS,1195 F C ROAD PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411005 FOLIOP006155 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

YASHWANT B KARKAL B S KARKAL
A1 ‐ 16 KUMAR SAMRUDDHI 
VISHRANTWADI ‐ TINGRENAGAR 
ROAD DHANORI PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411015 FOLIOP001889 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HARKABAI CHORDIYA BANSILAL C 1102A/2B SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411016 FOLIOP006084 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SAANJAY DAGLIYA CHANDMALA D
BLDG.NO.3,SHOP NO.22, GANESH 
MARKET SOCIETY, GANGADHAM 
CHOWK,MARKET YARD PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411037 FOLIOP006122 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022



KISHOR KESHAV PATIL KESHAV GUNDO PATIL
467/7A/19 B/H JANATA SAHAKARI 
BANK SADAR BAZAR SATARA SATARA

INDIA Maharashtra Satara 415001 FOLIOP021668 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

YASHWANTRAI KHUTALE KRISHANJI BABURAO KH
124 SADASHIV PETH RADHA KRISHAN 
SADAN SATARA SATARA

INDIA Maharashtra Satara 415002 FOLIOP002648 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUBHA MENON C DIVAKARAN
FLAT NO. 14, MANASI APARTMENT 
KARNIK ROAD, KALYAN (W) KALYAN 
W

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421301 FOLIOP011660 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MADHAVDAS GOKULDAS PAREKH GOKULDAS V PARIKH
GULAB GODAWARI 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCIETY COLLEGE ROAD 
NASHIK

INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422005 FOLIOP015478 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

CHANDRAKANT NAIK PRABHAKAR NAIK
C/O 11 BRD ,AF AIR FORCE STATION 
NASIK

INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422221 FOLIOP010601 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHAMKANT GOPSLRAO DESHPANDE GOPALRAO VANDEORAO
CHARTTERED ACCOUNTANT 157 
SHANI PATH JALGAON

INDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425001 FOLIOP017585 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUDHAKAR NAMDEORAO KADAM NAMDEOROO
SNEHAL AARTI APARTMENT 
BHIKAMCHAND JAIN NAGAR 
PIMPRALA ROA JALGAON

INDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425001 FOLIOP021005 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUDHAKAR SHINDE PANDURANG SHINDE
C/O NATIONAL INSURANCE CO, 
FIRDOSH CHAMBERS,WARDHA ROAD, 
NAGPUR

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 FOLIOP011244 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VINAYAK TATIWAR SAMBASHIO

FLAT NO. 405 , 4TH FLOOR 
GOKULPARK APARTMENT, BUILDING 
NO.4 NEAR AXIS BANK MANISH 
NAGAR , NAGPUR

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 FOLIO011285 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NARYANDAS H BOOB HARIRAMJI
C/O MAHESHWARI INVESTMENTS 
SERVICES AU‐50,FIRST FLOOR 
SATIDAM MARKET AMRAVATI

INDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 FOLIOP021179 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAM GUPTA HIRALAL GUPTA
H NO 379 INDRAPURI COLONY 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 FOLIOP003936 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MAHAJAN HARIKISHAN MANAKLAL MAHAJAN
HOUSE NO:379 INDRAPURI COLONY 
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 FOLIOP013013 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MAHAJAN KRISHAN KLMAHAJAN
H NO 24/379 INDRAPURI COLONY 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 FOLIOP013022 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

GUPTA SHRINATH LAXMICHAND
HOUSE NO:379 INDRAPURI COLONY 
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 FOLIOP013077 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PATEL NATHUBHAI PREMJIBHAI
NO:37, DHAR KOTHI RESIDENCY AREA 
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 FOLIOP013078 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

AMIT RAJ KAMAL
37 DHAR KOTHI RESIDENCY AREA 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 FOLIOP013081 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VYAS SHRINATH LAXMINARAYAN
HNO24/379 INDRAPURI COLONY 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 FOLIOP013082 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAHUL RAGHUWANSHI LAXMAN
37 DHAR KOTHI RESIDENCY AREA 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 FOLIOP013083 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

BAJAJ GIRDHARI RAMCHNDRA
NO:37, DHAR KOTHI RESIDENCY AREA 
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 FOLIOP013085 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VIJAY JAIN VIMAL CHAND JAIN
C/O M P TEXTILE AGENCIES 59 M T 
CLOTH MARKET IIND FLOOR INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452002 FOLIOP003934 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHANTABAI NEEMA MOHANLAL NEEMA 76‐BADA SARAFA INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452002 FOLIOP003964 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

CHANDAK MAMTA TARACHAND CHANDAK
C/O.V.S.FINANCIAL CONSULTANT 59, 
M.T.CLOTH MARKET IIND FLOOR 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452002 FOLIOP013032 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JAIN RAJNISH NEMICHAND JAIN
C/O.V.S.FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY 
59, M.T.CLOTH MARKET IIND FLOOR 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452002 FOLIOP013039 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

JAIN LAXMI RAJENDRA JAIN
C/O.V.S.FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY 
59, M.T.CLOTH MARKET IIND FLOOR 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452002 FOLIOP013042 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DHERAJ VERMA JAGDISH VERMA
C/O.MADHYA PRADESH TEXTILE 
AGENCIES 59,M.T.CLOTH 
MARKET,2ND FLOOR INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452002 FOLIOP013070 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SHRIWASTAWA DEEPAK RAMLAL
C\O MADHYA PRADESH TEXTILE 
AGENCIES 59,M.T CLOTH MARKET 
IIND FLOOR INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452002 FOLIOP013084 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ARCHNA AGRAWAL MADHUSUDAN
DH ‐ 84, SCHEME NO. 74‐C VIJAY 
NAGAR, A B ROAD INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452010 FOLIOP016500 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAMESH KUMAR VERMA KANWAR LAL VERMA
9, NANI CHOHATI P.O. RAMPURA 
(M.P.) DIST : MANDSAUR

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Neemuch 458118 FOLIOP004278 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAJIV SETHI SHANTI SETHI
C/O DR K D MAHAJAN HARDOL BABA 
DIST ‐ HOSHANGABAD HARDA [M P] 
HARDA

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Harda 461331 FOLIOP016511 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DEEPAK SHRIWASTAWA RAMESWAR D SHRIWASTA
C/O DR.K.D.MAHAJAN HARDOL BABA 
HARDA(M.P.) DIST‐HOSHANGABAD 
HARDA

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Harda 461331 FOLIOP016514 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUNIL JAISWAL PANNA JAISWAL
C/O DR K D MAHAJAN HARDOL BABA 
DIST ‐ HOSHANGABAD HARDA [M P] 
HARDA

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Harda 461331 FOLIOP016516 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAJEEV SHRIVASTAVA M P SHRIVASTAVA
16, STATE BANK COLONY, 
M.P.NAGAR, ZONE II, BHOPAL

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462011 FOLIOP000587 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUDHA SHARMA MR JP SHARMA
C/O MR. J P SHARMA E‐2/43 ARERA 
COLONY BHOPAL

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462016 FOLIOP002155 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAJESH MOTWANI SHRICHAND MOTWANI
C/O.DR RAM BHOJWANI, NAWAB 
HOUSE, NAYA BAZAR,KAMPOO, 
GWALIOR

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474009 FOLIO000401 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MANISH SRIVASTAVA OMKAR NATH SRIVASTAV
C/O DR. SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 
ANUPAM NAGAR, G F Z SAYA 
APARTMENT GWALIOR

INDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474011 FOLIOP001169 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

P KONDAL REDDY P BHUPAL REDDY
6‐3‐39/A/2 PREM NAGAR 
KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500004 FOLIOP016409 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAGHUNATH MALLYA B RAMANATH MALLYA A‐10 VIKRAMPURI HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500009 FOLIOP016333 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

D SANNA PURNAMMA HD K SATYANARAYAN
C/O D.NAAGA RAJU 1‐10‐249/4 
ASHOK NAGAR EXTN HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500020 FOLIOP016313 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

T VENKETESH BABU T T VENKETARATAHNAM
PLOT NO.148,SECTOR NO.4 
J.B.COLONY,SAROOR NAGAR 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500035 FOLIO001844 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VANIRAO KONAKACHI K SANTHAN RAO
1‐4‐879/75 SBI OFFICERS COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500380 FOLIOP016360 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022



KISHORE KUMAR DASARI NA NA NA
B‐5‐97,N.T.P.C. DT.KARIMNAGAR, 
JYOTHINAGAR JYOTHINAGAR

INDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505215 FOLIO003687 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VIJAYA LAKSHMI TALLURU RANGA REDDY M
8‐3‐101 WRITERS BASTHY 
KOTUAGUDEM KHAMMAM DT

INDIA Telangana Khammam 507101 FOLIOP016292 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

UMADEVI GUDIPUDI SATYANANDA KUMAR G
17/561 TILAK NAGAR, GUNTAKAL, 
GUNTAKAL

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515801
DPID‐CLID‐
IN30131320712037

Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUBBA RAO MASABATHULA SITA RAMAIAH
115, T T D EMPLOYEES COLONY M R 
PALLE TIRUPATI TIRUPATI

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Chittoor 517502 FOLIOP010068 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

I KSUBBA RAYUDU KRISHNA MURTHY
NO. 20‐57,FLOWER BAZAR PETA 
KARNOOL

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kurnool 518001 FOLIOP021143 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAVINDRANATH CHOUDARY CHENNUPATI
CHALAMAIHCHENNUP
ATI

S.N.C.STREET, DIST.GUNTUR (A.P.), 
NIDUBROLU

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Guntur 522124 FOLIOP006887 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SMITA PADHEE BIJAYA KUMAR
SF‐1 VISWAKALA APARTMENT, 
DOCTORS COLONY, PEDAWALTAIR, 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530017 FOLIOP006918 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NAGESWARA RAO CHINTALA SUBBARAO
COFFEE INSPECTOR CHURCH ROAD 
SARADA NAGAR NARASIPATNAM

INDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 531116 FOLIOP020097 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAJENDRA NADAR SS SSUBBAIAH NADAR
80‐31‐3,JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD, 
RAJAHMUNDRY

INDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 533103 FOLIOP008348 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

V PSCHAKRAVARTHI ARUMILLI RANGE R A

BALLARPUR INDUSTRIES LTD 
JEGURUPADU EAST GODAVARI 
DISTRICT,ANDHRAPRADES VIA 
GODAVARI

INDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 533132 FOLIO006933 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PUSHPA BAI BHAWARLAL
GRANDHI VARI STEREET 
MUMMIDIVARAM MUMMIDIVARAM

INDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 533216 FOLIOP008336 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SVSUBBARAO VEMULA NA NA NA
28‐99,SRI RAMARAO STREET, 
DIST.W.G.(A.P.) TANUKU TANUKU

INDIA Andhra Pradesh West Godavari 534211 FOLIOP006902 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

N N SREENIVASULU N NAGARAJ
ALCAZAR, FLAT NO 303, 3RD FLOOR, 
11/1 INFANTRY ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560001 FOLIOP014966 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PUSHPA DEVI GANDHI P S GANDHI 89/1 J C ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560002 FOLIO015179 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

ANDAL SRIDHAR G K SRIDHAR
G S B TYRES CEN TRRE 84 MANISH 
TOWER J C ROAD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560002 FOLIOP001617 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUDARSHAN K GADIA K M GADIA
NO 87 1ST FLOOR CHOWDESHWARI 
TEMPLE STREET BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560002 FOLIOP001625 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SURESH JAIN MALCHAND JAIN
OSWAL ELECTRONICAS 66/3 SHABARI 
COMPLEX S P ROAD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560002 FOLIOP001710 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

S K JAIN K S JAIN 89/1 J C ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560002 FOLIOP015176 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022
AMAR GANDHI P S GANDHI 89/1 J C ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560002 FOLIOP015178 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022
RUPA DASOT V M DASOT 89/1 J C ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560002 FOLIOP015180 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022
R K SINGWI A K SINGWI 89/1 J C ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560002 FOLIOP015182 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022
JYOTI JAIN J LALITH KUMAR 89/1 J C ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560002 FOLIOP015183 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

P RSUDHAKARA GUPTHA P RATNAM GUPTHA
NO 372 , S B ROAD V V PURAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560004
DPID‐CLID‐
IN30061010879176

Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

H P GIRJESWARA PUTTA REVANNA
772/4 59TH CROSS 5THH BLOCK 
RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560010 FOLIO001724 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAVIKUMAR R RAMKRISHNAPIA
1029, V, BLOCK, RAJATINAGAR, 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560010 FOLIOP000438 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1584.00 26‐JUL‐2022

N VENKAT RAMAN L NAGARAJ
750 4TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK 
RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560010 FOLIOP001667 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

G VANAJASHI D GOPALAKRISHNA S
NO 716 10TH A MAIN ROAD 4TH 
BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560011 FOLIOP015238 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

K P PRABHAKARAN K PACHUTHAN NAIR
95/H MES COLONY KONANA AGRARA 
HAL BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560017 FOLIOP015022 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KAVITHA S S SRIRAM

C/O MR. R SHRIRAM, TDICI LIMITED 
IV FLOOR,RAHEJA PLAZA,17 
COMMISSAR‐ IAT ROAD,D SOUZA 
CIRCLE,BANGALORE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560025 FOLIOP020992 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HOSDURG RAMESH KAMATH H P KAMATH
GANESH PRASAD ,NO.6,SBI COLONY 7 
A MAIN, III BLOCK, KORAMANGALA 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560034 FOLIOP001875 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

V RAJAMANI M VVENKATA SUBBAIYE
SITE NO 110, SUVIDHA SHELTERS 
BINNY LAYOUT II STAGE 13TH MAIN 
ROAD, VIJAYNAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560040 FOLIO001659 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

S NAGARATHNAMMA K N SHIVANNA
NO 530 12TH MAIN 3RD CROSS BSK 
1ST STREET IIND BLOCK BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560050 FOLIOP015035 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

G RADHADEVI G P RAJAGOPAL
NO.117, 28TH CROSS, 12TH MAIN, 
BANASHANKARI II STAGE. 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560070 FOLIOP001650 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

GEORGE VARGHESE P V GEORGE
1‐J, ORCHARD GREEN VILLAMENTS 
OFF INTERMEDIAT RING ROAD 
BANGLORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560071 FOLIOP016304 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VRINDA JAIN D JAIN
C/O DILIP JAIN,545,7TH MAIN 9TH 
CROSS, SADASHIVNAGAR,2ND FLOOR 
BANGLORE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560080 FOLIOP015228 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DILIP BOTHRA T BOTHRA
C/O DILIP JAIN,545, 7TH MAIN 9TH 
CROSS, SADASHIVANGAR,2ND FLOOR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560080 FOLIOP015229 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

VINAY JAIN T JAIN
C/O DILIP JAIN,545,7TH MAIN 9TH 
CROSS,SADASHIVNAGAR,2ND FLOOR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560080 FOLIOP015230 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

A SATHYANARAYAN SHENNY DHNDHA RAO

36, 1ST E MAIN,4TH 
CROSS,RAJENDRA PRASAD 
ROAD,OPP.STATE BANK OF TRAV. 
ANCORE,GIRINAGAR I 
PHASE,BANGALORE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560085 FOLIO001631 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SURESH KUAMR MITHALAL
MUTHA ELECTRONICALS 339/40 K T 
STREET MYSORE

INDIA Karnataka Mysore 570001 FOLIO001835 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022



SUBRAHMANYA BHAT KESHAVA BHAT
READER IN KANNAP MANGALORE 
UNIVERSITY MANGALAGANGOTRI 
MANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka Dakshina Kannada 574199 FOLIOP016764 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KSGOPALKRISHNA KSHANKAR BHAI
SHRI SHAKAMBARI, SHANKAR MATH 
RD. YALAKKI SHETTER COLONY, 
DHARWAD

INDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580004 FOLIOP016260 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MANGIRAM SARDA L C SARDA
J T CORPORATION 64, GODOWN ST. 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600001 FOLIOP005158 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DEVENDRA BHANDARI B C BHANDARI
7 ARUMUGAM STREET NEAR SELECT 
THEATER CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600001 FOLIOP008182 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

DEPAK DEVNANI DEVPRAKASH DEVNANI
ENGINEERING PRODUCTS INDIA 101, 
SYDENLUNAS ROAD CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600003 FOLIOP005153 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

M K JAIN M L JAIN
152 M S KOIL STREET ROYAPURAM 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600013 FOLIOP004884 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

J DILIP P JAWAHARLAL
12,SIVAPRAKASAM ROAD PONDY 
BAZAAR, T. NAGAR,CHENNAI 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 FOLIOP004941 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SOUTHERN
INDIADEPOSITORYSER
VICES

LTD NA NA NA
CENTURY CENTRE,GROUND FLOOR 
39,TTK ROAD,ALWARPET, CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600018 FOLIOP000915 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1600.00 26‐JUL‐2022

V RAJESWARI S VISWANATHAN
FLAT NO 6 27 III MAIN ROAD 
KASTURBANAGAR CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600020 FOLIOP020395 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

R KUPPAMMAL A GANESAN
NO‐6 TULASI NAGAR BRAMANI ST. 
WASHERMAN PET CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600021 FOLIOP005076 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PARTHASARATHY V S VARADARAJAN
NO‐9 19TH STREET THILLAI 
GANGANAGAR CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Kanchipuram 600061 FOLIOP005082 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAMESH KUMAR PARMAR CAUTHAMCHAND
8, 5TH LANE, WOOD WHARF 
WALLTAX ROAD CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 FOLIOP004935 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

N SUBRAMANIAM P NATESAN PILLAI
9 ENGINE BEEDI BUILDING 
THILLAINAGAR TIRUCHIRAPALLI 
TIRUCHIRAPALLI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620018 FOLIOP019731 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

S P SEEMAN K R SATYENDRAN
25 C GOHALE HALL STREET 
SIVAGANGA P T T DISTRICT 
TAMILNADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Vellore 623560 FOLIOP008286 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

P S ALAHARSAMY P SUBBIAH
18 B AZAD STREET GANDHI NAGAR 
TAMIL NADU MADURAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 FOLIO019263 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAVI RAMARATNAM V S RAMRATNAM
30, SUBRAMANIAM ROAD, R. S. 
PURAM TAMILNADU COIMBATORE 
COIMBATORE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 FOLIO003552 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

GIRIJA NARAYANAN V NARAYANAN
115 T V SWAMY ROAD WEST, R S 
PURAM COIMBATORE, TAMILNADU 
COIMBATORE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002
DPID‐CLID‐
IN30039412523504

Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MANOJ BHUTORIA JUGRAJ  BHUTORIA
105, OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 
CALCUTTA

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 FOLIO003483 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

KUSUM AGARWALLA BIJAY AGARWALLA
63, RADHA BAZAR STREET 1ST FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 FOLIOP003399 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SANDEEP KUMAR KEJRIWAL MOHAN LAL KEJRIWAL
C/O SRI D P LOHIA P‐11, CHITPUR 
SPUR CALCUTTA

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 FOLIOP003256 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUDESH SOOD P N SOOD
GROUND FLOOR 104\P KARAYA 
ROAD CALCUTTA

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 FOLIOP016096 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SURYA KANT JHA HARE RAMJHA
90, BROJEN KUKHERJEE ROAD 
BEHALA CALCUTTA

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700034 FOLIOP003494 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAM AWADH JAISWAL SRI ML JAISWAL
C/O. THE ASSOCIATED CABLE 
CORPORATION M G ROAD, 
THAKURPUKUR SRIJANI CALCUTTA

INDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 700104 FOLIOP022551 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

RAM NAGINA RANJAN LATE ASARFI PRASAD
BLOCK NO C 5710 TELECOM 
HOUSING COMPLEX ICHAPUR 
HOWRAH

INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 FOLIOP010469 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MUKUND CHANDRA SHAH M N SHAH
14/15, VIVEKANAND ROAD 
DURGAPUR

INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713204 FOLIOP003357 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MUKUND CHANDRA SHAH LATE MN SHAH
14/15 VIVEKANAND ROAD 
DURGAPUR

INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713204 FOLIOP019727 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HARICHARAN PRASAD DHANPAT RAM
M/S DHANPAT RAM NACHAN ROAD 
BENACHITY DURGAPUR

INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713213 FOLIOP016018 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

LIPIKA MITRA NIKHIL KUMAR MITRA
BISHNUPUR HOUSING ESTATE FLAT B‐
4/5, P O BISHNUPUR DT. 
BANKURA(WB) BANKURA

INDIA West Bengal Bankura 722122 FOLIOP003381 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PARTHA BHATTACHARYA MURALIDHAR BHATTACHA
B C SEN ROAD, NOETH TARAPUKUR 
WEST OF LALKUTHIR, P.O. AGARPARA 
DT. 24,PARAGANAS(N) WEST BENGAL

INDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 743177 FOLIOP019759 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

PURUSOTTAM SAHOO NA NA NA
C/O B K COMMUNICATIONS, MAIN 
ROAD JAJPUR ROAD, DIST JAJPUR 
ORISSA JAJPUR

INDIA Orissa Jajapur (Jajpur) 755019
DPID‐CLID‐
IN30125028019267

Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 8000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HEM LATA AGRAWAL GIRDHARILAL AGRAWAL
C/O R S KHATORE, QTR NO. STS‐3 P O 
BRAJRAJ NAGAR DT SHANLPUR

INDIA Orissa Jharsuguda 768216 FOLIO003259 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SUNIL KR KILLA SANWARMAL KILLA
GREEN PARK COLONY MALIGAON 
GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam Kamrup 781011 FOLIOP016151 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SYED SHAKKUR RAHMAN SYED M RAHMAN
FLAT NO. 302 MAQBOOL APT., 
EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA

INDIA Bihar Patna 800001 FOLIOP006073 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

NARAYAN PRASAD CHANARILAL
DIWAN MOHALLA BAGH PATO 
GOWAL TOLI PATNA CITY,BIHAR 
PATNA

INDIA Bihar Patna 800008 FOLIO017069 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SULEKHA SINHA SHIVAJI NARAIN SINGH JAGDEO PATH BAILEY ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar Patna 800014 FOLIO022871 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

HIRA PRASAD NAGINA PRASAD
C/O VINOD KUMAR SINGH JAGDEO 
PATH BAILEY ROAD PATNA

INDIA Bihar Patna 800019 FOLIOP017042 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

MANJU SAHAY LAL KESHWAR SAHAY
C/O SRI L K SAHAY, EDWARD HOUSE, 
HARI JI KA HATA ARA BIHAR

INDIA Bihar Bhojpur 802301 FOLIOP011685 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

CHANDRADHAN RAI HEVANTI RAI
MANI NIWAS,GOURAKSHANI 
GAJRARH,SASARAM BIHAR ROHTAS

INDIA Bihar Rohtas 821115 FOLIOP017114 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

BINOD KUMAR SINGH UDIT NARAYAN SINGH
C‐6, NEW OFFICERS COLONY 
KATHARA BOKARO BIHAR BIHAR

INDIA Jharkhand Bokaro 829116 FOLIOP003479 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

SURJIT SALUJA SIJANSINGH SALUJA 262 PEE PEE COMPOUND RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 FOLIOP011583 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022



MANOJ KISHORE NARAYAN BRAJ KISHORE NAR
C/O MR. B.K.NARAYAN HESAG,ROAD 
NO.2,VIKAS NAGAR RANCHI

INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834003 FOLIOP019710 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

AMIT KUAMR PODAR ARUN KUMAR PODAR
SUBHASH CYCLE TRADING C/O LOHAR 
BAG A BIHAR

INDIA Jharkhand Gumla 835302 FOLIOP011596 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022

BINDU KUMARI ARUN KUMAR
C/O DR. KIRTYANDND SINGH L‐19 
BIHAR UNIVERSITY CAMPUS 
MUZAFFARPUR

INDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 842001 FOLIO017073 Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 2000.00 26‐JUL‐2022


